TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Security Interest and Termination of Trademark Security Agreement	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Heller Financial, Inc.		02/28/1997	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	WEFA, Inc.
Street Address:	Two Copley Place, 7th Floor
Internal Address:	c/o Information Partners, Inc.
City:	Boston
State/Country:	MASSACHUSETTS
Postal Code:	02116
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1512514	AREMOS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (917)777-2972

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-735-2972

Email: sgrenald@skadden.com

Correspondent Name: Bruce Goldner
Address Line 1: 4 Times Square

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	058720/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bruce Goldner
Signature:	/Bruce Goldner/
Date:	10/10/2007 TPADEMARK
	IRAUEINARA

900089008 REEL: 003637 FRAME: 0198

Total Attachments: 1 source=Heller Release of Security Interest#page1.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003637 FRAME: 0199

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST

and.

TERMINATION OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

The undersigned hereby releases its security interest in the following trademark:

Mark	REGISTRATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE
AREMOS	1,512,514	11/15/88

and terminates the Trademark Security Agreement dated August 2, 1994 between WEFA, Inc., a Delaware corporation, and Heller Financial, Inc., a Delware corporation.

HELLER FINANCIAL, INC.

Name: Ellen

Title: - Asst Vice President

Dated: February , 1997

RECORDED: 10/10/2007

3188827.01

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003637 FRAME: 0200